

New Named Endowment Funds for Maryvale part of the Because of Maryvale Campaign



Mary Catherine Bunting '55 Scholarship Endowment Fund

The Mary Catherine Bunting '55 Scholarship Endowment Fund was established in January 2018 to support deserving students from the urban center of Baltimore.



The Chew Family Endowment Fund

The Chew Family Fund was established in January 2019 by Paul and Kelly Chew. The purpose of this Fund is to provide tuition assistance for students who demonstrate financial need. The priority will be given to a student (s) with an interest in dance and/or the arts.



The Faith '18 and Hope '20 Folio Endowment Fund

The Faith '18 and Hope '20 Folio Endowment Fund was established in 2019 by Richard M. Folio in honor of his daughters for the support of theatre and the arts.



France-Merrick Foundation Endowment Fund

The France-Merrick Foundation Endowed Scholarship for Women of Color will support an annual Maryvale high school scholarship for one woman of color from the Baltimore region. The scholarship will stay with the student for her four years of high school. The scholarship is designed for a student who identifies herself as a student of color and is receiving financial aid or a merit scholarship.



Halaby Family First Generation Success Endowment Fund

The Halaby Family First Generation Success Endowment Fund was established in April 2019 by John and Jessy Halaby. The purpose of this fund is to provide scholarship/tuition assistance to deserving Upper School students who are first generation African Americans.



The Joyce and Ralph Hilsher, LS '62 Endowment Fund

The Joyce and Ralph Hilsher, LS '62 Endowment Fund was established in 2020 by Joyce Abate Hilsher and Ralph Hilsher LS '62. This fund will provide for the ongoing maintenance and preservation of Bunting Hall and support for Maryvale's Leadership Institute.



Kiefer Family Scholarship Endowment Fund

The Kiefer Family Scholarship Endowment Fund was established to provide scholarship/tuition assistance to deserving students in the STEM track.





The Leadership Institute Endowment Fund was established in 2019 to support one of Maryvale's signature programs, the Leadership Institute. In 2014, at the urging of the President's Advisory Council, Maryvale took its longstanding leadership initiatives to a new level, launching the Leadership Institute. The bold move made Maryvale the first all-girls' school in the region to offer such an impressive lineup of leadership offerings, including, but not limited to, specific courses, unique field trips, workshops, internships and a Leadership Certificate.



The Sunflower Fund

The Sunflower Fund was established in December 2022 by Mollie Lochboehler Kilbourne '57 in memory of Sara and George Lochboehler. The purpose of this fund is to provide scholarship/financial assistance to deserving students.



Hamish S. and Christine C. Osborne Endowment Fund

The Hamish S. and Christine C. Osborne Endowment Fund was established in December 2017 to provide scholarship/tuition assistance to deserving students who demonstrate a need for the St. Julie Billiart Program.



The Thomas B. & Elizabeth M. Sheridan Foundation

This grant will be used to award need-based and merit scholarships. Students from all racial and cultural backgrounds shall be eligible for the scholarships.



Linda Tompkins Pudloski Endowment Fund

The Linda Tompkins Pudloski Endowment Fund was established in November 2018 by Sherry Pudloski '85. The purpose of this fund is to provide financial assistance to Maryvale for faculty and staff professional development.



Mary Jo Skayhan Rogers '73 Scholarship Endowment Fund

The Mary Jo Skayhan Rogers '73 Scholarship Endowment Fund was established in November 2019 by Mary Jo Skayhan Rogers '73 and Brian Rogers. It was created to provide need-based scholarships and financial assistance to students attending Maryvale.



Anne McDermott Smith Fund

The Anne McDermott Smith Fund was established in February 2019 by Laura E.W. Nolan Holden '02. The purpose of this fund is to provide financial assistance to Maryvale.